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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:16 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

23. +30 A

Jay Olsen Helena, MT 11 943 SUZ 1

Brett Weitzel Columbia Falls, MT 22 8 HSK 2

30321 Robbi Stubbs Helena, MT 4033 154 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

24. +30 B

Matthew Dixon Sr Colorado Springs, CA 11 200 YAM 1

30565 Tom Buckley Livingston, MT 4232 877 SUZ 2

30881 Tressa Rau Big Sky, MT 4223 701 HON 3

Sean Williams Great Falls, MT 54 27 KAW 4

Brad Finley 65 132 KAW 5

31864 Pj Eich Helena, MT 3046 911 HON 9

30305 Dalton Oyler Helena, MT 2887 14 YAM 6

31701 Paul Mullen Billings, MT 2778 1118 YAM 8

31822 William Winn Florence, MT 2699 420 KTM 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

9. Supermini

30797 Oliver Weitzel Columbia Falls, MT 5011 81 KTM 1

James Jeffrey Joliet, MT 22 51 KTM 2

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 4033 60 SUZ 3

31024 Kyler Yerkich Anaconda, MT 3454 309 YAM 4

30782 Carson Rhoades Stevensville, MT 3245 44 KTM 7

Cooper Bushman Billings, MT 66 587 KAW 6

Levi Warner Kalispell, MT 87 50 KTM 5

30673 Herbert Lay Iv Helena, MT 24108 155 KAW 8

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 2299 353 YAM 11

30964 James Harrel Kalispell, MT 22710 717 YAM 13

30359 Chantz Connelly Valier, MT 211211 82 KTM 9

Noah Upton Columbia Falls, MT 1112 39 KAW 10

31389 Kelton Simkins St. Regis, MT 151513 06 YAM 12

31362 Cliff Pethel Belt, MT 121414 076 KAW 16

20002 Owen Ivers Helena, MT 121315 604 KTM 17

Andrew Dullum Belt, MT 1716 4 HON 14

30754 Trever Shimerdla Belt, MT 111617 819 KAW 15
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

3. 50cc Open

20001 Tazen Smith Helena, MT 5011 30 HSK 1

30841 Rayder Boese Bigfork, MT 4422 122 COB 2

Mason Brown Helena, MT 33 13 KTM 3

30393 Mason Bracken Helena, MT 3074 724 COB 5

30541 Logan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 3055 116 KTM 7

30408 Jesse Magers Kalispell, MT 2886 888 HSK 6

31824 Huck Winn Florence, MT 2867 176 COB 8

30355 Bridger Brooks Glasgow, TX 2948 269 HSK 10

30391 Carter Bracken Helena, MT 28119 716 COB 4

30486 Wyatt Sukhbir Livingston, MT 24910 115 KTM 9

30880 Jett Rau Big Sky, MT 191211 721 COB 11

Tyzen Kostoff Livingston, MT 1012 31 KTM 13

31388 Angel Simkins St. Regis, MT 161413 06 KTM 12

31563 Corbin Williams Great Falls, MT 151314 275 KTM 14

Shawn Green Saint Regis, MT 1515 5/ KTM 15

30961 Jecamiah Jones Lolo, MT 101616 109 YAM 16
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

29. Vintage Pre '81

30982 Bryan Demaray Clancy, MT 5011 58 YAM 1

Jay Olsen Helena, MT 32 1 YAM 2

30720 Kirk Weber Chubbuck, ID 4223 36/ HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30. Classic '82-'89

30306 Dean Olsen Helena, MT 5011 3 YAM 1

30606 Cole Weber Butte, MT 4422 36 YAM 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4. 65cc 7-9

30548 Cole Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 5011 265 HSK 1

30767 Barrett Ingersoll Wolf Creek, MT 4422 66 KTM 2

30497 Dayne Free Bozeman, MT 4033 288 KTM 3

20001 Tazen Smith Helena, MT 3644 30 KAW 4

30812 Owen Clinch Helena, MT 3075 28 KAW 5

30540 Ethan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 3066 905 KTM 6

30841 Rayder Boese Bigfork, MT 2787 122 COB 7

30371 Ryker Floyd Livingston, MT 2658 202 KTM 11

30675 Emmett Lay Helena, MT 2599 327 KAW 8

30896 Jaxon Washington Deer Lodge, MT 221110 709 KTM 9

30488 Raelyn Sukhbir Livingston, MT 221011 98 KAW 10

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

5. 65cc 10-11

30797 Oliver Weitzel Columbia Falls, MT 5011 81 KTM 1

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 4422 60 YAM 2

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 4033 353 YAM 3

Kyzer Kostoff Livingston, MT 44 61 KTM 4

30324 Kasen O'keefe Butte, MT 3255 526 KTM 5

30406 Liam Lannan Livingston, MT 3066 701 KAW 6

Kale Dengel Lewistown, MT 77 421 YAM 7

31206 Becky Neuharth Lakeside, MT 2688 57 HON 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

28. +60 Open

30900 Pete Schultz Great Falls, MT 4721 300 HSK 1

30552 Tom Pearson Stevensville, MT 4712 255 SUZ 2

30385 Tim Starkey Greatfalls, MT 4033 742 HSK 3

20005 Stephen Harp Helena, MT 3644 524 YAM 4

31455 Bobby Morrison Kalispell, MT 3255 28 SUZ 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25. +40 A

30477 Jason Steffins Helena, MT 5011 808 HSK 1

30370 Jim Floyd Livingston, MT 4042 10 YAM 2

30937 Patrick Casey 3823 86 KTM 5

30879 Justin Rau Big Sky, MT 3654 901 YAM 3

30705 Ryan Streich Belgrade, MT 3365 23 YAM 4

Jon Dullum Belt, MT 36 140 HON 7

30913 Shane Feist Helena, MT 2977 368 KTM 6

Eric Streich Helena, MT 98 n4s HSK 8

30640 Scott Secor Bozeman, MT 2489 451 YAM 10

30325 Nick Hamlin Helena, MT 231010 399 KAW 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

26. +40 B

30383 Rick Bagley Bigfork, MT 4721 4 KTM 1

Matthew Dixon Sr Colorado Springs, CA 12 200 YAM 2

30881 Tressa Rau Big Sky, MT 4033 701 HON 3

30725 Brian Piedalue Polson, MT 3364 217 HSK 4

31091 Edward Dreese Broadview, MT 3255 646 HON 5

30539 Josh Neuharth Lakeside, MT 3346 571 SUZ 6

Shane Hedden 77 247 KAW 7

31361 Matthew Pethel Belt, MT 2688 076 HSK 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

7. 85cc 7-11

30797 Oliver Weitzel Columbia Falls, MT 4721 81 KTM 1

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 4712 60 SUZ 2

30548 Cole Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 3653 265 HSK 3

31362 Cliff Pethel Belt, MT 3074 076 KAW 5

Noah Upton Columbia Falls, MT 65 39 KAW 6

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 3146 353 YAM 8

30964 James Harrel Kalispell, MT 3237 717 YAM 9

30673 Herbert Lay Iv Helena, MT 3098 155 KAW 4

31432 Jett Ray 2789 24 HSK 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

8. 85cc 12-15

Levi Warner Kalispell, MT 11 50 KTM 2

31024 Kyler Yerkich Anaconda, MT 4532 309 YAM 1

30782 Carson Rhoades Stevensville, MT 4223 44 KTM 3

31107 Aston Vogel Great Falls, MT 3454 72 YAM 4

Cooper Bushman Billings, MT 45 587 KAW 6

Tj Hedden 66 565 HON 5

30359 Chantz Connelly Valier, MT 2787 82 KTM 7

30493 Cole Johnson Huson, MT 2778 41 YAM 8

Andrew Dullum Belt, MT 119 4 HON 10

30754 Trever Shimerdla Belt, MT 211010 819 KAW 11

31389 Kelton Simkins St. Regis, MT 12DNF11 06 YAM 9

20002 Owen Ivers Helena, MT 12912 604 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

1. 50cc 4-6

30486 Wyatt Sukhbir Livingston, MT 5011 115 KTM 1

30355 Bridger Brooks Glasgow, TX 4232 269 KTM 2

30391 Carter Bracken Helena, MT 4023 716 COB 4

Tyzen Kostoff Livingston, MT 44 31 KTM 3

30393 Mason Bracken Helena, MT 3255 724 COB 5

30880 Jett Rau Big Sky, MT 3066 721 COB 6

31563 Corbin Williams Great Falls, MT 2787 275 KTM 7

30301 Everett Olsen Helena, MT 2778 623 YAM 8

30542 Dylan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 22119 5 SUZ 9

30641 Deacon Secor Bozeman, MT 221010 919 YAM 10

30961 Jecamiah Jones Lolo, MT 22911 109 YAM 11

30471 Karson Voss Butte, MT DNSDNS 186 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

2. 50cc 7-8

20001 Tazen Smith Helena, MT 5011 30 HSK 1

31824 Huck Winn Florence, MT 4422 176 COB 2

30841 Rayder Boese Bigfork, MT 4033 122 COB 3

30408 Jesse Magers Kalispell, MT 3454 888 HSK 4

Mason Brown Helena, MT 45 13 KTM 5

30541 Logan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 3066 116 KTM 6

30896 Jaxon Washington Deer Lodge, MT 2877 709 KTM 7

Shawn Green Saint Regis, MT 88 5/ KTM 8

31388 Angel Simkins St. Regis, MT 2499 06 KTM 9
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

27. +50 Open

30306 Dean Olsen Helena, MT 4721 3 HSK 1

30370 Jim Floyd Livingston, MT 4512 10 YAM 3

Jon Dullum Belt, MT 33 140 HON 2

30900 Pete Schultz Great Falls, MT 3644 300 HSK 4

31379 Chris Dullum Gallatin Gateway, MT 3165 141 HSK 5

Jeff Ray 56 911 HON 6

30385 Tim Starkey Greatfalls, MT 2877 742 HSK 7

30383 Rick Bagley Bigfork, MT DNSDNS 4 KTM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/09/2020
CMMX #5 Last Chance Raceway Sunday
Last Chance Raceway Page 11 of 11

Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:16 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

6. 65cc Open

30797 Oliver Weitzel Columbia Falls, MT 5011 81 KTM 1

30548 Cole Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 4232 265 HSK 2

30307 Hunter Andresen Helena, MT 4223 60 YAM 3

31671 Cole Bushman Joliet, MT 3644 353 YAM 4

30497 Dayne Free Bozeman, MT 3165 288 KTM 5

30767 Barrett Ingersoll Wolf Creek, MT 3056 66 KTM 7

Kyzer Kostoff Livingston, MT 87 61 KTM 6

30324 Kasen O'keefe Butte, MT 2778 526 KTM 8

31432 Jett Ray 2299 24 HSK 11

30406 Liam Lannan Livingston, MT 211210 701 KAW 9

30540 Ethan Neuharth Lakeside, MT 211111 905 KTM 10

30371 Ryker Floyd Livingston, MT 201012 202 KTM 12

30675 Emmett Lay Helena, MT 161313 327 KAW 13

Kale Dengel Lewistown, MT 1414 421 YAM 14

30488 Raelyn Sukhbir Livingston, MT 121515 98 KAW 15

31206 Becky Neuharth Lakeside, MT 101616 57 HON 16
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